Afstanden

19071495

FRANKEN P.A.R.M.

513316.1

041648.1

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

's-Hertogenbosch
Aardenburg

Ablis

Aerschot

Agen

Agen/Boe

Albi

Argenton s/Creuse
Arlon

Arras

Asse Zellik

Auby lez Douai
Aurillac

Auxerre
Baden-Baden (4011)
Baden-Baden (4012)
Bapaume
Barcelona
Beckingen

Beek (bij Nijmegen)
Beek (L)

Beek en Donk
Bergen op Zoom
Bergerac

Berlijn

Bettembourg (5301)
Bettembourg (5302)
Bettembourg (5303)
Blois

Bohain

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bouillon

Bourges

Boxtel

Breisach

Breteuil

Breuil le Vert/Clermont
Brive

Budel
Cahors-Caussade

Chalons en Champagne

Chantilly
Charlevilles Meziere
Chateaudun
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (3086)
Chimay

Clermont Ferrand
Creil

72,179
67,046
379,073
73,336
864,135
864,135
867,366
587,656
234,817
174,658
74,922
152,470
750,620
419,456
415,130
414,809
190,332
1144,994
295,483
115,717
125,270
93,527
6,476
796,560
660,166
260,111
260,841
260,106
490,454
183,992
823,346
203,540
514,379
72,395
456,779
255,694
276,289
741,960
97,164
848,288
290,354
292,339
201,596
439,988
558,944
570,373
169,086
647,295
286,740

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Dax

De Meern
Deventer

Duffel

Ede

Enschede

Epehy

Epernay

Epernay (3128)
Etampes

Eysden

Frankfurt a/d Oder
Freiburg

Geel
Geertruidenberg
Gennep

Gent

Gien

Grimbergen (2179)
Grimbergen (2180)
Haasrode

Hannut

Harchies

Hasselt

Hengelo

Heteren
Hoensbroek
Homburg

Huy

Isnes

Issoudun
Ittervoort
Kruiningen

La Ferté Bernard
La Ferté s/Jouarre
La Souterraine
Laon

Laon (3307)

Le Mans

Lessines

Limoges

Lommel

Lorris

Maaseik

Mantes la Jolie
Marche
Mariembourg
Marseille (Int.)
Marseille (Int.) (3328)

958,792

77,601
153,108

53,650
106,163
194,046
190,084
282,494
281,240
378,491
133,100
697,078
464,361

64,124

44,397
122,041

70,690
444,802

71,431

67,864

85,244
112,891
126,380
101,043
187,911
111,541
135,773
330,347
128,735
120,798
538,172
116,277

21,505
456,696
301,631
625,653
224,716
224,421
491,062
102,713
667,012

76,550
427,697
117,655
337,775
163,781
163,236
947,435
923,571
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Afstanden 19071495 FRANKEN P.A.R.M. 513316.1 041648.1
Lossingsplaats Afstand in km Lossingsplaats Afstand in km
Meer 32,721 Soustons 963,611
Meerhout 72,555 St. Niklaas 45,254
Melun Andrezel 343,770 St. Vincent de Tross 972,282
Mettet 141,419 St.Dizier 325,815
Moeskroen/Menen 114,662 St.Job in't Goor 33,185
Mont de Marsan 922,830 St.Job in't Goor (2476) 33,567
Montauban 864,973 St.Quentin 202,985
Montelimar 780,497 St.Truiden 105,016
Montlugon 591,845 St.Truiden (2479) 103,985
Morlincourt/Noyon 238,465 St.Vincent Tyrosse 973,329
Minchen 643,444 Strepy/Thieu 119,331
Nanteuil le Haudouin 289,437 Strombeek 72,502
Narbonne (Int.) 940,077 Tarbes 980,101
Nennig 270,433 Tessenderlo 81,000
Niergnies 172,891 Tholen 8,959
Nivelles/Nijvel 108,451 Tilburg 53,546
Offenburg (4141) 433,823 Tours 531,252
Offenburg (4142) 432,546 Toury 410,823
Orange 826,529 Troyes 362,873
Orleans Saran 437,380 Venlo 135,932
Oudenaarde 92,414 Venlo (1551) 134,520
Pau (Int) 978,296 Vervins 193,801
Perigueux 756,882 Vierzon (3553) 508,080
Perigueux (3403) 755,427 Vierzon (3554) 508,197
Peronne 204,437 Vlissingen 40,583
Perpignan (Int) 978,477 Wijchen 103,479
Perpignan (Int) (3407) 988,919 Wolvertem 65,398
Pithiviers 404,192 Wroclaw 879,021
Pointoise 297,181 Zevenbergschen Hoek 30,062
Poitiers 622,079 Zutphen 148,202
Pommeroeul 128,673 Zwolle 163,195
Pt.St.Maxence 278,017

Quievrain 133,606

Quivrain 133,648

Reims 258,786

Rekkem 115,614

Rethel 226,295

Reusel 66,016

Rhisnes 123,402

Roermond/Herkenbosch 128,184

Roodeschool 271,673

Roosendaal 15,993

Rosmalen 77,080

Ruffec 683,821

Salbris 486,767

Sens 379,963

Sezanne 318,438

Soissons 251,017

Sourdun 341,977
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